LoOoNoULRWNE

Julienne VANREUSEL

hamok
Omloop : W65

Afstand : 2790m

Tijd : 0:37:42 (13'31"/km)
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4 days of Limburg - Day 2
Galgenberg 13.8.2023
Omega

2/8 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Stella LEWSLEY 0:29:06
3. Heidrun FINKE 0:45:04

14'21"/km
17'17"/km
12'04"/km
10'31"/km
50'36"/km
11'27"/km

9'11"/km
10'24"/km
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19'08"/km
11'25"/km

6'49"/km
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